© Cissoid. 2023 |  Inductive Test Bench – 14 April 2023  |   CONFIDENTIAL - © CISSOID 2000 – 2023 all rights reserved | Slide1 |
INTELLIGENT POWER MODULE
o MAX DRAIN-TO-SOURCE VOLTAGE: 1200V
o MAX DC CURRENT: 340A-550A @ TC=25°C
o LOW ON-RESISTANCE: DOWN TO 2.53MOHM
o LOW SWITCHING ENERGIES
o MAX OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 175°C (TJ)
o HIGH TEMPERATURE GATE DRIVER BOARD (125°C)

o Up to 550A current range
o Supports OLEA® INVERTER software
ORDERING INFORMATION
Reference Description
CXT-ICM3SA12340AAS 1200V / 340A control module, pin fin
CXT-ICM3SA12450AAS 1200V / 450A control module, pin fin
CXT-ICM3SA12550AAS 1200V / 550A control module, pin fin
CXT-ICM3SB12340AAS 1200V / 340A control module,
flat baseplate